ElrReferente

CONECTANDO EL ECOSISTEMA DE LAS STARTUPS

Acumulado de inversion por CC.AA

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

CCAA
Catalufa

Comunidad de
Madrid

Comunidad
Valenciana

Pais Vasco

Andalucia

Galicia

Baleares

Aragon

Pagina 1/1

Operaciones

40

19

Inversioén
286.355.000 €

73.530.000 €

14.980.000 €

7.500.000 €

5.420.000 €

3.605.000 €

1.000.000 €

138.000 €


http://www.tcpdf.org

