

Acumulado de inversión por CC.AA

	CCAA	Operaciones	Inversión
01	Cataluña	40	286.355.000 €
02	Comunidad de Madrid	19	73.530.000 €
03	Comunidad Valenciana	8	14.980.000 €
04	País Vasco	1	7.500.000 €
05	Andalucía	5	5.420.000 €
06	Galicia	5	3.605.000 €
07	Baleares	1	1.000.000 €
08	Aragón	1	138.000 €